
HP Service Test 11.00 Product Availability Matrix Date: 18 May 2011

Layer Product / Standard Version 11.00

XP (32bit) Yes – SP2 or SP3

XP (64bit) Yes – SP2

2003 (32bit) Yes – SP2

2003 (64bit) Yes - SP2

Vista (32Bit) Yes - SP1

Vista (64bit) Yes - SP1

Server 2008 (64 Bit) Yes

Windows 7 (32 Bit) Yes

Windows 7 (64 Bit) Yes

Windows 2008 R2 (64 Bit) Yes

5.5 Yes

6 Yes

ESX 3.0.1 Yes

Citrix 4.5 Yes

European (ISO-Latin-1) Yes

Simplified Chinese (GB) Yes

Traditional Chinese (Big5) Yes

Japanese Yes

Korean Yes

2 Yes

2.1 Yes

3 Yes

4 Yes

2003 Yes

2007 Yes

2010 Yes

Microsoft

HP Service Test Product Availability Matrix

Operating System Windows

Virtualization
VMware

Character Sets

Unicode (UTF8/UTF16)

Excel (For DataTable)
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Layer Product / Standard Version 11.00

8.2 No

9 No

9.1 No

9.2 No

9.5 No

10 No

11 Yes

9 No

9.2 No

10 Yes - Patch 12 or higher

11 Yes

8.1 No

9 No

9.1 No

9.5 No

11 Yes

9.5x No

11 Yes

10 _

10.1
Yes - with ALM/QC STM client 

download from IE

10.5 Yes

9.53 Can live together

10 Can live together

Plugin 9.5x Can live together

11 Yes

Performance Center

Service Test Management

Service Test

HP Products

QuickTest Professional 

HP Quality Center 

HP LoadRunner

Integrations with other HP products



HP Service Test 11.00 Product Availability Matrix Date: 18 May 2011

Layer Product / Standard Version 11.00

2000 Yes

XP (32bit) Yes

XP (64bit) Yes

2003 (32bit) Yes

2003 (64bit) Yes

2003 R2 (32 & 64 Bit) Yes

Vista (32Bit) Yes

Vista (64bit) Yes

Windows 7 (32Bit) Yes

Windows 7 (64bit) Yes

Server 2008 No

Server 2008 R2 Yes

Workstation No

5.5 No

6 No

ESX 3.0.1 No

ESX 3.5 No

2004 No

2007 No

4 No

4.5 No

Citrix Meta frame 
presentation server

Virtualization

VMware

Operating System Windows

Virtual PC

HP Functional Testing 11.00 Concurrent License Server
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